Plymouth, ss Commissioners Plymouth County

The Plymouth County Commissioners will hold a regular meeting at the County of Plymouth Administration Building, 44 Obery Street, Plymouth MA on Thursday, July 16, 2020 at 5:30 p.m.

Open Session

- Minute acceptance: June 26, 2020, June 30, 2020, and July 10, 2020
- Vote to accept and approve CPS Forms: Michael Connolly temporary full-time custodian hire as JG 1-1; and Peter McCormick termination.
- Vote to accept and approve vendor vouchers
- Cares Act: update
- Cares Act: distribution votes
- Any business not foreseen by the Chair
- Adjourn

Daniel A. Pallotta, Chairman Sandra M. Wright Gregory M. Hanley Plymouth County Commissioners

Posted: Tuesday, July 14, 2020, at 12:00 p.m. - posted at: County web site; County of Plymouth Administration Building, Obery St., Plymouth; the Brockton Superior Court, Belmont St., Brockton; and the Plymouth County Registry of Deeds, Obery St., Plymouth